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AminetPart

1.1 Mind games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

chaos.1lzh

Any Amiga
george.lha
greenhornpuzzl.lha
MineSweeper.lha
MUIMineSrc.lha
Pacomix2.1lha
SameGame. lha
Soliton_HR.lha
startrekupd. lha
TaskForce.lha

localized)

game/think

game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think
game/think

Size Age Description

148K
67K
90K
102K
935K
5K
2K
656K
304K
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World’s best strategy game. 0-8 players.

Repton-clone (PAL - AGA) + Level Editor

A little Puzzlegame (Full Version!)
Mines with normal, nexagonal and triangles.

C Source code for MUIMine V1.2

Ultimate logical game - freeware!

The famous Macintosh game
Hrvatski catalog za Soliton2.0

Update of -Star Trek- fixes some bugs

Tactical combat game & editor
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